Student Success Committee
9/4/2014

2:30pm to 4:00pm

Library CRC

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm

2:35-2:40pm

2:40-2:55pm

2:55-3:45pm

3:45-3:55pm

3:50-4:00pm

Call to Order

Approve Agenda

Confirm Committee Roster

Decide on Standing Meeting Day and Time

Review Equity Plan Equity Plan Summary

Focus on structural priorities & activities
that cut across disciplines and aim to have
the broadest impact on student success

Review Campus Student Success Efforts
CUE Equity Institute
Review Summary Sheets

Discuss Evaluation Schedule & Process

Closing Thoughts & Next Steps

Announcements - Around the room



