agenda

Student Success Committee 9/4/2014 2:30pm to 4:00pm Library CRC

Meeting called by: Mayra Padilla

2:30-2:35pm	Call to Order	
2:35-2:40pm	Approve Agenda	
2:40-2:55pm	Confirm Committee Roster	
	Decide on Standing Meeting Day and Time	
2:55-3:45pm	Review Equity Plan	Equity Plan Summary
		Focus on structural priorities & activities that cut across disciplines and aim to have the broadest impact on student success
		Review Campus Student Success Efforts
		CUE Equity Institute
		Review Summary Sheets
		Discuss Evaluation Schedule & Process
3:45-3:55pm	Closing Thoughts & Next Steps	
3:50-4:00pm	Announcements - Around the room	